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LICENSE

NUMBER

afU3

tioyl^

^-8237

8303

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

-'•L1 pout man

Truman

Trottei*

Trotter

8422

932^

9661

JTrimnal

Trotti

Trela

9662 Trout

i

\

- - - - -

- - - -

— — - - -- -

• -

-
- '

9824

10016

Trull

Trotter
li

10170 Trotter
i

... -10373 Truett

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ruth Uelores

Batesburg, S. C.

VI rg-i nl a Lou

Cayce, S.C.

^or-a?ie ^tiielya
Ridge Spring, S.
Rose Marie

LeesviliLe, S.C.

Frances C. _ ...
Columbia, S .C*

Laurie Ann

West Columbia, S
Patricia Anne

New York, W. Y.

Ma ry
Columbia, S. C-

Nancy Carolyn
--- - 1

Swansea. S. C •

Gloria Darlene
\

Batesburg, S. C.

Dor»othy

Columbia, S. C.

Cheryl

West Columbia. S

10433 i Trikosko | Marian Jeanne

1070.1 ..Trotter

Chicago, 111.

Patricia ^arnett
Batesburg, S. C.

- f--

. . . . j .

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hall

CJiaize

Bartoa
/-i

"Wilson

Folaom

Moore

. C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dairies TT

Batesbure. S.C.

WaJJber. S.
Port Brage.N. C.
Malcolm Allen

Augusta, Ga.

Odell __
Leesville, S.C.

James L. ]

Columbia, S.C.
Charles Harry

Decatur, Ga.
Woronowicz Thomas I.

Ft. Jackson. S.C-
Thomas James Marion

Ft.uackson, S.C.

Hacker

Clamp

Glenn Autrey :

Swansea. S . C-

Carroll J*
Leesville, S. C.

_Dickert | Sidnev. Jr .
Columbia. S. C.

'i'oole j Ray W.
. C. West Cola. r S .C '

Walker | Vance Walter

Ft, Jackson, S.C.

p Watkins Roy 'Franklin
Batesburg, S.C.
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

?7
IV

3S
36

33

w
While

C
Colored

V

w

tf

w

U9 ! W_
1|0
22

20

19

18

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Au&
Aus

Oct

Oct

Feb

Feb

May .

May

Jul I
Jul i

W

W .
•

w
[^1

;J-
22

IV

36

~il

W

W

Day

n
15

24-
26

25

2?

4 -

7

?5_
27

Jul 26

Jul 31
Apr

Apr

28

29
Apr ;29
May 2

A ur I
AU- IB
Jan [3
Jan 4

May __t

May

iy w__ .S.C.D..j

36
21

22

19

w

-w-

Se_p

Nov

LS_
16

B

12
1

Vear

19621

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

. AUK
1962 Sep

1962
1963

1963
196J
1963

19-63-
1963
1965

196$
1966
1966
1966
1966

dc_t..
Oct

Mar

Mar

-Hay

Jun

-J.U1 ,

Jul

Aug

Day

18

4
?h
'W

?
_•

•?
24-
7

2I_

Year

1962
1962

JL9-62

JL5462

1963
1963
J.9-63-
1963

196.3
1963

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

REMARKS

f
Jn©. A. BedenbauKh
Magistrate ,,

Re y . Jfenry J.. Winira r d
Columbia, S.C.

Bev. George B. She.

BatesbuFg, S.C.

Rfi v , Cl ydfi i^, Wri ght

Leesville, S.C.

aly

Clarice H. Hendr.ial
H.P. for S.C., ,Lexington. S. ̂ .

IE *"""

26 1965 Rev. Marshall F. Mauney

AUK 30
Apr

Apr

M e y _
May

29

29

1965
1966
1966

West Columbia,S .C,

Clarice H. HendrL*
TT. ?. Tor~S. C- I
Lexington. S. C« 11

2 J1966 W. H. Croft

k
19-'-6JjT-ur |3
1966 Aur 6

1967
1V67

V&L-
1967

196.7
^3hX-
1967

Nov 7 1967

Jun 28
Jul 1

il n. i . . .

---

i t

!
i

^
I

i

iii

j

_._

19_6b .
1968

,. . . .

L.

!

1 J i

i

Jan jf '
Jan 10

May
May

.Sep.
i_0ct

Nov

Nov

Jul
Jul

L9

22

.22

-k .
•7

7

5
6

— -j- -

(

I

—

1966J Columbia, S. C-

1966
196S

1967
1967

1967
1967

.19-67-
1967
1967

1967

-- - -

Csra h. Boozer

£exingt3n f "'£ . > J C-
Re v.Lucy Bright
Leesviile, S. C,

iiev. Joe W. West 1
Columbia, S. C.

Rev. Robert O.Brantj
West Columbia. S .C-

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge _Lexington, S. C-
Rev. Lewis M.Kirklfi
Cemden, S. C.
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